
IMPORTANT DATES OF ​
ST ROBERT’S SCHOOL YEAR 2026 

  

Sunday 18th January​ ​ ​ 2026 Foundation Playdate from 10:00am to 11:00am 

Tuesday 27th January ​ ​ ​ School Closure Day – MACS Staff Day 

Wednesday 28th January​ ​ School Closure Day – 2026 Preparation 
 

TERM ONE SCHOOL DATES & EVENTS 
 

Thursday 29th January​ ​ Term 1 begins for all students - 8:50am to 3:20pm *Foundation students attend 8:50am to 1:00pm 

Thursday 29th January​​ ​ P & F Welcome Back Morning Tea in Staffroom from 8:50am, all welcome 

Friday 30th January​ ​ ​ Beginning of Year Assembly & Year 6 Hat & T-Shirt Presentation 9:00am -*Foundation students attend 8:50am to 1:00pm 

Monday 2nd February​ ​ ​ Whole School Fish & Chip Meet & Greet Night from 4:30pm to 6:30pm  

Wednesday 4th February​ ​ Foundation Students Rest Day *Foundation students do not attend school 

Thursday 12th February​ ​ Lourdes Feast Day - Lourdes Students wear RED 

Friday 13th February​ ​ ​ MacKillop District Cricket - Selected Year 6 Students 

Tuesday 17th February​                         ​ Shrove Tuesday 

Wednesday 18th February​                     Ash Wednesday - LENT Begins 

Friday 20th February​ ​ ​ Year 6 Adventure Park Excursion​  

Sunday 22nd February​​ ​ Sacrament Enrolment Masses - Weekend One 

Monday 23rd February​​ ​ St Robert’s Cross Country - Year 3 to 6 Students 

Wed 25th & Thurs 26th February​ ​ Year 5 Camp - Sovereign Hill 

Friday 27th February​ ​ ​ Year 5 Camp Recovery Day *Year 5 students do not attend school​  

Friday 27th February​ ​ ​ MacKillop District Round Robin - Selected Year 6 Students 

Sunday 1st March​ ​ ​ Sacrament Enrolment Masses - Weekend Two 

Monday 2nd March​ ​ ​ School Photo Day - Full Summer Uniform 

Monday 9th March​ ​ ​ Public Holiday - Labour Day Holiday 

Tuesday 10th March​ ​ ​ School Closure Day - Student Free Day - Meet and Greet Interviews 

Wed 11th March to Mon 23rd March​ NAPLAN Begins - Year 3 & Year 5 Students  

Friday 13th March​ ​ ​ 2026 Foundation Parents Social Gathering - Details to be confirmed 

Friday 20th March ​ ​ ​ Whole School Athletics Day at Landy Field 

Monday 23rd March​ ​ ​ Lots of Socks Day 

Monday 23rd March​ ​ ​ NAPLAN Concludes - Year 3 & Year 5 Students  

Thursday 26th March​ ​ ​ Year 6 Sacrament of Confirmation - 5:00pm 

Friday 27th March​ ​ ​ MacKillop District Cross Country - Selected Year 6 Students 

Sunday 29th March​ ​ ​ Palm Sunday 

Monday 30th March ​ ​ ​ Holy Week 

Thursday 2nd April​ ​ ​ Last Day of Term 1 - Easter Raffle & Assembly 12:30pm - Students dismissed at 1:15pm 
 

TERM TWO SCHOOL DATES & EVENTS 
 

Monday 20th April​ ​ ​ School Closure Day - Student Free Day 

Tuesday 21st April ​ ​ ​ Term 2 begins - For all students - Gates open at 8:30am 

Wednesday 29th April​ ​ ​ Prayers in Pyjamas - Foundation Students 

Thursday 7th May​ ​ ​ Mother’s Day Breakfast & Liturgy from 8:15am 

Friday 8th May​ ​ ​ P & F Mother’s Day Stall 

Monday 11th May​ ​ ​ Italian Day & Pizza Lunch 

Friday 15th May​ ​ ​ MacKillop District Athletics - Year 3 to 6 Students 

Friday 22nd May​ ​ ​ MacKillop District AFL & Netball Lightning Premiership - Selected Year 6 Students  

Friday 5th June​ ​ ​ St Robert’s Feast Day 

Monday 8th June​ ​ ​ Public Holiday - King’s Birthday Holiday 

Tuesday 9th June​ ​ ​ School Closure Day - Student Free Day 

Friday 26th June​ ​ ​ Last Day of Term 2 - Students dismissed at 1:15pm  
 

TERM THREE SCHOOL DATES & EVENTS 
 

Monday 13th  July​ ​  ​ School Closure Day - Student Free Day​  

Tuesday 14th  July​ ​  ​ Term 3 Begins - For all students - Gates open at 8:30am​ 
Friday 17th  July​ ​ ​ Carmel Feast Day - Carmel students wear GREEN 

Monday 27th July​                                         Grandparents & Special Person Morning 

Monday 3rd August​ ​ ​ MacKillop District Basketball - Selected Year 6 Students 

Friday 7th August​ ​ ​ MacKillop Feast Day - MacKillop students wear YELLOW 

Sunday 23rd August​ ​ ​ Year 4 Sacrament of Eucharist - 2:30pm 

Monday 24th to Friday 28th August​ Book Week 

Monday 24th August​ ​ ​ Book Week Parade - ‘Symphony of Stories’ 

Monday 31st August​ ​ ​ School Closure Day - Student Free Day  

Tuesday 1st September ​ ​ Kindness in September - Month of Giving Begins 

Thursday 3rd September​ ​ Father’s Day Breakfast - 8:15am 

Friday 4th September​ ​ ​ P & F Father’s Day Stall 

Thursday 10th September​ ​ Year 5 Social Justice Market Day - ‘Give Where You Live’ Campaign  

Thursday 10th September ​ ​ Jellybean Dress Day - Type 1 Diabetes Awareness  

 



 

Thursday 17th September​ ​ Year 6 Aviation Expo 

Friday 18th September​ ​ Last Day of Term 3 - Sport Colours Day - Students dismissed at 1:15pm  

 
 

TERM FOUR SCHOOL DATES & EVENTS 
 

Monday 5th October​ ​ ​ Term 4 begins - For all students - Gates open at 8:30am​ 
Monday 5th to Friday 9th October​​ Foundation to Year 4 Intensive Swimming Week at Geelong Aquatic Centre 

Friday 16th October​ ​ ​ Mercy Feast Day - Mercy students wear BLUE 

Monday 19th October​ ​ ​ Year 5 Kayaking and Open Water Safety & Awareness Excursion 

Wednesday 21st October​ ​ 2027 Foundation Parents Information Session and Wine & Cheese Gathering 

Monday 26th October​ ​ ​ Year 6 Surfing and Open Water Safety & Awareness Excursion 

Tuesday 27th October​ ​ ​ 2027 Foundation Students - Transition Session One 

Thursday 29th October​​ ​ School Concert - TBC 

Monday 2nd November​ ​ School Closure Day - Student Free Day 

Tuesday 3rd  November​ ​ Public Holiday - Melbourne Cup Holiday  

Tuesday 10th November​ ​ 2027 Foundation Students - Transition Session Two 

Wednesday 11th November​ ​ Remembrance Day 

Tuesday 24th November​ ​ 2027 Foundation Students - Transition Session Three 

Wednesday 25th November​ ​ Year 3 Sacrament of Reconciliation - 12:05pm 

Monday 30th November​ ​ Tabloid Sports Day and P & F Special Lunch  

Monday 7th December                                        Gregor McLeod Day - Students wear RED 

Tuesday 8th December​​ ​ Whole School ‘Step Up Day’ - Including 2027 Foundation Students 

Wed 9th & Thurs 10th December​ ​ Year 6 Camp - Kangaroobie  

Friday 11th December​​ ​ Year 6 Camp Recovery Day *Year 6 students do not attend school  

Monday 14th December​                     Year 6 Celebration Night 

Tuesday 15th December​ ​ Last Day of Term 4 - Final Assembly & Hat Toss at 2:45pm - Students dismissed at 3:20pm 

** Please note that events and dates are subject to change and were correct at the time of printing - 04/12/2025 


